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ECTS-Einstufungstabelle  

Sicherheitsmanagement (B.A.)  

Betrachtungszeitraum 01.09.2018 bis 31.08.2021 

Für Absolventen im Wintersemester 2021/2022 (01.09.2021 bis 28.02.2022) 

Noten Häufigkeit 
Kumulierte 

Häufigkeit 

Kumulierter prozentualer 

Anteil 
ECTS-Einstufung 

1,0 0 0 0 A 

1,1 0 0 0 A 

1,2 0 0 0 A 

1,3 0 0 0 A 

1,4 0 0 0 A 

1,5 0 0 0 A 

1,6 4 4 0,081632653 A 

1,7 4 8 0,163265306 B 

1,8 4 12 0,244897959 B 

1,9 4 16 0,326530612 B 

2,0 3 19 0,387755102 C 

2,1 3 22 0,448979592 C 

2,2 4 26 0,530612245 C 

2,3 6 32 0,653061224 D 

2,4 3 35 0,714285714 D 

2,5 6 41 0,836734694 D 

2,6 3 44 0,897959184 D 

2,7 1 45 0,918367347 E 

2,8 1 46 0,93877551 E 

2,9 0 46 0,93877551 E 

3,0 2 48 0,979591837 E 

3,1 0 48 0,979591837 E 

3,2 0 48 0,979591837 E 

3,3 0 48 0,979591837 E 

3,4 1 49 1 E 

3,5 0 49 1 E 

3,6 0 49 1 E 

3,7 0 49 1 E 

3,8 0 49 1 E 

3,9 0 49 1 E 

4,0 0 49 1 E 

 


